Championnats FFBN Open 2026
Charleroi, 14 - 15/2/2026

Epreuve 35
15/02/2026

Dames, 100m Libre

Cat. générale

Liste des séries Finales

TL FFBN 15: 1:10.50; 16: 1:09.50; 17: 1:07.50; 18:1:06.00; 19 +: 1:05.00 / TL NON FFBN/OPEN : 1:01.00

Finale A

1 ABDELMOUMEN, Nisrine
2 CAVADINI, Caroline

3 HANNOTEAU, Isalyne

4 DUREZ, Laure

BAJOT, Clémence

6 PITTERI, Maria Cristina

7 DYS, Maja

8 LABASSE, Clemence

(&)

Finale B

1 KIRCH, Emma

2 PAGANO, Clara

3 DEBAY, Manon

4 VANDAMME, Louna

5 HARDACRE, Juliette

6 DEVILLE, Hélene

7 MERKOURAKI, Michelle

AN

09
90
09
06
11
00
09
07

11
06
09
11
11
08
09

DM
CNBA
ENLN
ENLN
LGN
MOSAN
CNSN
HN

CNB

NCH

NOC

DM
AQUABLA
PERRON
CNBA

1:02.94
1:01.75
1:00.39

57.32

59.77
1:00.79
1:02.88
1:02.97

1:04.80
1:04.38
1:03.54
1:03.34
1:03.53
1:04.15
1:.04.51

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to District du Hainaut

15/02/2026 17:29 - Page 1



