

Championnats FFBN Open 2026
Charleroi, 14 - 15/2/2026

Epreuve 35
15/02/2026

Dames, 100m Libre

Cat. générale
Liste des séries Finales

TL FFBN 15: 1:10.50; 16: 1:09.50; 17: 1:07.50; 18: 1:06.00; 19 +: 1:05.00 / TL NON FFBN/OPEN : 1:01.00

AN

Finale A

1 ABDELMOUMEN, Nisrine	09	DM	1:02.94
2 CAVADINI, Caroline	90	CNBA	1:01.75
3 HANNOTEAU, Isalyne	09	ENLN	1:00.39
4 DUREZ, Laure	06	ENLN	57.32
5 BAJOT, Clémence	11	LGN	59.77
6 PITTERI, Maria Cristina	00	MOSAN	1:00.79
7 DYS, Maja	09	CNSN	1:02.88
8 LABASSE, Clemence	07	HN	1:02.97

Finale B

1 KIRCH, Emma	11	CNB	1:04.80
2 PAGANO, Clara	06	NCH	1:04.38
3 DEBAY, Manon	09	NOC	1:03.54
4 VANDAMME, Louna	11	DM	1:03.34
5 HARDACRE, Juliette	11	AQUABLA	1:03.53
6 DEVILLÉ, Hélène	08	PERRON	1:04.15
7 MERKOURAKI, Michelle	09	CNBA	1:04.51